
IELTS
WEEKENDS 

Cycle 3

LISTENING WRITING

20 hours 30 hours

13 JUN 26 - 15 AUG 26 13 JUN 26 - 15 AUG 26

Day Date Time Day Date Time

1 Sat 13-Jun-26 10:00-12:00 Sat 13-Jun-26 13:00-16:00

2 Sat 20-Jun-26 10:00-12:00 Sat 20-Jun-26 13:00-16:00

3 Sat 27-Jun-26 10:00-12:00 Sat 27-Jun-26 13:00-16:00

4 Sat 4-Jul-26 10:00-12:00 Sat 4-Jul-26 13:00-16:00

5 Sat 11-Jul-26 10:00-12:00 Sat 11-Jul-26 13:00-16:00

6 Sat 18-Jul-26 10:00-12:00 Sat 18-Jul-26 13:00-16:00

7 Sat 25-Jul-26 10:00-12:00 Sat 25-Jul-26 13:00-16:00

8 Sat 1-Aug-26 10:00-12:00 Sat 1-Aug-26 13:00-16:00

9 Sat 8-Aug-26 10:00-12:00 Sat 8-Aug-26 13:00-16:00

10 Sat 15-Aug-26 10:00-12:00 Sat 15-Aug-26 13:00-16:00

การันตีคะแนน
IELTS 6.0 เรียนซ้ำฟรีฟรี! Mock Exam

พร้อมผลสอบ

ขาดเรียนได้ไม่เกิน
1 ครั้ งต่อวิชา

** เงื่อนไขเป็ นไปตาม
ที่โรงเรียนกำหนด **

หมายเหตุ | Notes
1.ตารางเรียนอาจเปลี่ยนแปลงได้ | Schedule

subject to change
2.ยกเลิกคลาส หากนักเรียน < 3 คน | Class

cancelled if fewer than 3 students

MOCK
EXAM

IELTS

0 2644 6006-7 @houseofgriffin houseofgriffin.com

IELTS WEEKENDS - Cycle 3
90 hours

IELTS
WEEKENDS 

Cycle 3

READING SPEAKING

20 hours 20 hours

14 JUN 26 - 16 AUG 26 14 JUN 26 - 16 AUG 26

Day Date Time Day Date Time

1 Sun 14-Jun-26 10:00-12:00 Sun 14-Jun-26 13:00-15:00

2 Sun 21-Jun-26 10:00-12:00 Sun 21-Jun-26 13:00-15:00

3 Sun 28-Jun-26 10:00-12:00 Sun 28-Jun-26 13:00-15:00

4 Sun 5-Jul-26 10:00-12:00 Sun 5-Jul-26 13:00-15:00

5 Sun 12-Jul-26 10:00-12:00 Sun 12-Jul-26 13:00-15:00

6 Sun 19-Jul-26 10:00-12:00 Sun 19-Jul-26 13:00-15:00

7 Sun 26-Jul-26 10:00-12:00 Sun 26-Jul-26 13:00-15:00

8 Sun 2-Aug-26 10:00-12:00 Sun 2-Aug-26 13:00-15:00

9 Sun 9-Aug-26 10:00-12:00 Sun 9-Aug-26 13:00-15:00

10 Sun 16-Aug-26 10:00-12:00 Sun 16-Aug-26 13:00-15:00
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